
 

Date Time Meeting Description 

Monday, August 28, 2023* 6:00 Public Hearing - Adopt Budget/Tax Rate 

Monday, August 28, 2023* 6:30 Regular Meeting 

Monday, September 18, 2023 6:30 Regular Meeting 

Monday, October 16, 2023 6:30 Regular Meeting 

Monday, November 13, 2023* 6:30 Regular Meeting 

Monday December 11, 2023* 6:30 Regular Meeting 

Monday, January 22, 2024* 6:30 Regular Meeting - Board Appreciation 

Monday, February 12, 2024* 6:15 Public Hearing - TAPR  

Monday, February 12, 2024* 6:30 Regular Meeting 

Monday, March 25, 2024* 6:30 Regular Meeting 

Monday, April 15, 2024 6:30 Regular Meeting 

Monday, May 20, 2024 6:30 Regular Meeting 

Monday, June 17, 2024 6:30 Regular Meeting 

Monday, July 15, 2024 6:00 Budget Workshop 

Monday, July 15, 2024 6:30 Regular Meeting 

Monday August 26, 2024* 6:00 Public Hearing - Adopt Budget/Tax Rate 

Monday August 26, 2024* 6:30 Regular Meeting 

* Denotes an adjustment that moves the regular meeting to the 2nd or 4th Monday 

because of a Holiday, or scheduling conflict.  

2023 - 2024  Board Meeting Schedule 


